Race Date

August 31, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 6K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 (<5)

6 4

7 5

8 (<5

9 6
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 (=7
17 (=7
18 13
19 (<5)
20 14
21 (>7)
22 15
23 16
24 17
25 18
26 19
27 20
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (37
32 (=7
33 (27

2683
2621
2620
2614
2684
2616
2613
2685
2641
2619
2622
2640
2636
2660
2642
2617
2615
2644
2686
2637
2618
2672
2671
2664
2667
2659
2665
2662
2673
2663
2661
2674
2670

Zach Kreft
Anthony Williams
Kevin Salvano
Brendan Fraser
Dylan Jacobs
Brian Griffith
Andrew Alexander
Jack McNabola
Jake Hanawalt
Kevin Pulliam
Vincent Zona
Kyle Griffith
Tyler Bowling
Alexander Bruno
Bailey Mclintire
Parker Jones
Kyle Fulk

Greg Tippmann
Matthew Carmody
Theo Burgwald
Dustin Macuiba
Jack Worman
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Connor Hickey
Dominic Paoletti
Joey Black
Nathan Izewski
Victor Fortin

Tim Zange

Tyler Grimes
Rylan Dreyer
Andrew Zittel
Noah Vanderhei
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Team
Unattached
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Unattached
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Unattached
Purdue
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Purdue
Purdue
Valparaiso
Purdue
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Purdue
Unattached
Purdue
Notre Dame
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Year

JR
SO
FR

SO
SO

SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR

FR
FR
FR
SR

JR

JR

FR
FR
JR

SO
SO
SO
JR

SR
SR
FR
FR
FR

Time Pace
17:545 4:49/M
18:01.8 4:51/M
18:04.8 4:51/M
18:05.3 4:52/M
18:05.9  4:52/M
18:07.1  4:52/M
18:26.8  4:57/M
18:27.1  4:58/M
18:32.5 4:59/M
18:33.5 4:59/M
18:37.6  5:00/M
18:38.3  5:01/M
18:39.6  5:01/M
18:41.3 5:01/M
18:41.4 5:01/M
18:43.6  5:02/M
18:50.1 5:04/M
18:50.5 5:04/M
18:53.1  5:05/M
18:53.4  5:05/M
19:06.3 5:08/M
19:18.3 5:11/M
19:23.8 5:13/M
19:39.6 5:17/M
19:40.8 5:17/M
19:41.6 5:17/M
19:54.6 5:21/M
20:13.3 5:26/M
20:56.8 5:38/M
21:15.1 5:43/M
21:16.9 5:43/M
21:36.4  5:48/M
21:56.5 5:54/M

08/31/2018 09:13:51



Race Date

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):15

2621
2620
2614
2616
2613
2619
2622
2617
2615
2618
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Anthony Williams
Kevin Salvano
Brendan Fraser
Brian Griffith
Andrew Alexander
Kevin Pulliam
Vincent Zona
Parker Jones

Kyle Fulk

Dustin Macuiba

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places):50

2641
2640
2636
2642
2644
2637

O Ul WN PP

Jake Hanawalt
Kyle Griffith
Tyler Bowling
Bailey Mclntire
Greg Tippmann
Theo Burgwald

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):77

2660
2672
2671
2664
2667
2659
2665
2662
2673
2663
2661
2674
2670
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Alexander Bruno
Jack Worman
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Connor Hickey
Dominic Paoletti
Joey Black
Nathan lzewski
Victor Fortin

Tim Zange

Tyler Grimes
Rylan Dreyer
Andrew Zittel
Noah Vanderhei

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

JR

SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR

SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR

JR

FR
FR
JR

SO
SO
SO
JR

SR
SR
FR
FR
FR

Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
1 1
2 3
3 6
4 10
5 15

(7) (22)

(8) (30)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7
6 6
9 15
10 25
12 37
13 50

(14) (64)
11 11
15 26
16 42
17 59
18 77

(19) (96)

(20) (116)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7
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Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:09.2

18:01.8 18:01.8
18:04.8 36:06.7
18:05.3 54:12.0
18:07.1 1:12:19.2
18:26.8  1:30:46.0
18:33.5 1:49:19.6
18:37.6 2:07:57.2
18:43.6  2:26:40.8
18:50.1  2:45:30.9
19:06.3  3:04:37.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:40.5

18:32.5 18:32.5
18:38.3 37:10.9
18:39.6 55:50.5
18:41.4 1:14:31.9
18:50.5 1:33:22.5
18:53.4  1:52:15.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:20.8

18:41.3 18:41.3
19:18.3 37:59.7
19:23.8 57:23.5
19:39.6  1:17:03.2
19:40.8 1:36:44.1
19:41.6 1.56:25.7
19:54.6  2:16:20.3
20:13.3  2:36:33.7
20:56.8 2:57:30.6
21:15.1  3:18:45.7
21:16.9 3:40:.02.6
21:36.4  4:01:39.1
21:56.5  4:23:35.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:03.4
0:05.2
0:24.9
0:31.6
0:35.7
0:41.7
0:48.2
1:04.5

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:07.1
0:08.9
0:18.0
0:20.8

0:00.0
0:37.0
0:42.5
0:58.3
0:59.5
1:00.2
1:13.2
1:32.0
2:155
2:33.7
2:35.5
2:55.1
3:15.2

08/31/2018 09:11:55



Race Date 2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

August 31, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2683 Zach Kreft Less Than 5 17:54.5 17:54.5 0:00.0
2 2684 Dylan Jacobs Less Than 5 18:05.9 36:00.4 0:11.4
3 2685 Jack McNabola Less Than 5 18:27.1 54:27.5 0:32.6
4 2686 Matthew Carmody Less Than 5 18:53.1  1:13:20.7 0:58.6
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Race Date

August 31, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Crusader Classic Invitational
Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 (=7
13 (=7
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 (7))
20 (>7)
21 (>7)
22 (=7
23 (>7)
24 17
25 (>7)
26 18
27 19
28 20
29 21
30 22
31 23
32 (=7
33 24
34 25
35 26
36 27
37 28
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 (>7)

2604
2602
2627
2607
2609
2603
2633
2677
2601
2625
2608
2611
2606
2650
2628
2630
2626
2634
2610
2635
2623
2612
2629
2678
2624
2646
2654
2675
2679
2682
2651
2632
1952
2676
2652
2649
2657
2645
2680
2658

Jacqueline Gaughan
Elana Denner
Jenna Halderman
Claudia Magnussen
Kelli Reagan

Anna Fischer
Megan Slamkowski
Maria McDaniel
Katie Rose Blachowicz
Kyra Ball

Olivia Niziolek
Brooke Trossen
MaryClare Leonard
Katherine Germann
Susan Hubbard
Taylor Mortensen
Kelsey Batt

Isabelle Sparreo
Madison Ronzone
Rachel Yuska

Mary Abramson
Madelyn VanBlunk
Anna Morozov
Chloe McEachern
Rachel Bales
Sarah Caesar
Sarah Messerschmidt
Courtney Allen
Kailyn Mince

Olivia VandePol
Tayler Justison
Cara Paliakas
Kayla Dominguez
Lexi Jenkins

Claire Kovarik
Maranda Donahue
Kathleen Neal
Nicole Berneche
Lila Rode

Olivia Recker
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Team

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Purdue

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Purdue
Western Michigan
Notre Dame
Purdue

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Valparaiso
Purdue

Purdue

Purdue

Purdue

Notre Dame
Purdue

Purdue

Notre Dame
Purdue
Western Michigan
Purdue
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Valparaiso
Purdue
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Western Michigan
Valparaiso

Year
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR

SO
FR
FR
SO
JR

FR
SO

Time Pace
17:22.1  5:36/M
17:22.3 5:36/M
17:27.2  5:38/M
17:35.9  5:40/M
17:37.5 5:41/M
17:49.2  5:45/M
17:51.4 5:45/M
18:00.4 5:48/M
18:05.4  5:50/M
18:18.9 5:54/M
18:19.7 5:55/M
18:20.7 5:55/M
18:30.4  5:58/M
18:35.6  6:00/M
18:35.8  6:00/M
18:39.9 6:01/M
18:45.4  6:03/M
18:53.2 6:05/M
18:57.9 6:07/M
19:04.5 6:09/M
19:07.9 6:10/M
19:36.3  6:19/M
19:46.4  6:23/M
19:52.4  6:25/M
19:56.2 6:26/M
20:15.1  6:32/M
20:21.4  6:34/M
20:45.4  6:42/M
20:47.2  6:42/M
20:47.4  6:42/M
20:54.1  6:45/M
20:55.6  6:45/M
21:03.9 6:47/M
21:30.4 6:56/M
22:18.6  7:12/M
22:23.9 7:13/M
22:30.6  7:15/M
22:30.6  7:15/M
22:425  7:19/M
23:15.9 7:30/M

08/31/2018 09:13:27



Race Date

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):18

2604
2602
2607
2609
2603
2601
2608
2611
2606
2610
2612
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Jacqueline Gaughan
Elana Denner
Claudia Magnussen
Kelli Reagan

Anna Fischer

Katie Rose Blachowicz
Olivia Niziolek
Brooke Trossen
MaryClare Leonard
Madison Ronzone
Madelyn VanBlunk

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places):47

2627
2633
2625
2628
2630
2626
2634
2635
2623
2629
2624
2632

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF
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Jenna Halderman
Megan Slamkowski
Kyra Ball

Susan Hubbard
Taylor Mortensen
Kelsey Batt
Isabelle Sparreo
Rachel Yuska
Mary Abramson
Anna Morozov
Rachel Bales
Cara Paliakas

Team - Western Michigan
Team Score (places):88

2677
2678
2675
2679
2682
1952
2676
2680

o ~NO O, WDNBE

Maria McDaniel
Chloe McEachern
Courtney Allen
Kailyn Mince
Olivia VandePol
Kayla Dominguez
Lexi Jenkins

Lila Rode

2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR

SO

JR

SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR

FR

SR
FR
SO
FR
SO

SO
FR
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Overall
Place

O 01BN

9)

(11)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

7

10

13

14
(15)
(16)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8
17
20
21
22
(24)
(25)
More Than

N NN~

N NN NN

7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:33.4

1 17:22.1 17:22.1

3 17:22.3 34:44.4

7 17:35.9 52:20.4
12 17:37.5 1:09:58.0
18 17:49.2  1:27:47.2
(27) 18:05.4  1:45:52.6
(38) 18:19.7  2:04:12.3
18:20.7 2:22:33.1

18:30.4  2:41:03.5

18:57.9  3:00:01.5

19:36.3  3:19:37.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:00.1
0:13.8
0:15.4
0:27.0
0:43.3
0:57.5
0:58.5
1:08.3
1:35.8
2:14.2

Average Time: 18:10.6

3 17:27.2 17:27.2
10 17:51.4 35:18.6
20 18:18.9 53:37.6
33 18:35.8 1:12:13.4
47 18:39.9  1:30:53.3

(62) 18:45.4  1:49:38.8
(78) 18:53.2  2:08:32.0
19:04.5 2:27:36.6
19:07.9 2:46:44.5
19:46.4  3:06:30.9
19:56.2  3:26:27.2
20:55.6  3:47:22.9

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:24.2
0:51.7
1:08.6
1:12.6
1:18.2
1:26.0
1:37.3
1:40.7
2:19.2
2:29.0
3:28.4

Average Time: 20:02.6

8 18:00.4 18:00.4

25 19:52.4 37:52.8
45 20:45.4 58:38.3
66 20:47.2 1:19:25.5
88 20:47.4  1:40:12.9
(112) 21:03.9 2:01:16.9
(137) 21:30.4  2:22:47.3
22:425  2:45:29.9

0:00.0
1:51.9
2:44.9
2:46.7
2:46.9
3:034
3:29.9
4:42.1

08/31/2018 09:13:03



2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 20:29.0
1 2650 Katherine Germann JR 12 12 18:35.6 18:35.6 0:00.0
2 2646 Sarah Caesar SO 18 30 20:15.1 38:50.7 1:39.5
3 2654 Sarah Messerschmidt FR 19 49 20:21.4 59:12.2 1:45.8
4 2651 Tayler Justison JR 23 72 20:54.1  1:20:06.3 2:18.5
5 2652 Claire Kovarik FR 26 98 22:18.6 1:42:25.0 3:43.0
6 2649 Maranda Donahue FR (27) (125) 22:23.9  2:04:48.9 3:48.3
7 2657 Kathleen Neal SO (28) (153) 22:30.6 2:27:19.5 3:54.9
8 2645 Nicole Berneche JR More Than 7 22:30.6  2:49:50.1 3:54.9
9 2658 Olivia Recker SO More Than 7 23:15.9 3:13:06.0 4:40.2
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